1435A/B-V
Signal Generator
（9kHz～3GHz/6GHz）
F.E.S. Co., Ltd.
1000/24, P.B. Tower, 8 floor, Sukhumvit 71 Rd., North Klongtan, Wattana, Bangkok 10110
TEL: 02-064-4050 or  02-064-4051  |  FAX: 02-010-4262  |  Email: info@fesupply.com
1

6. The technical specifications of pulse modulation and narrow pulse modulation are applicable to
frequencies above 50MHz.
Order Information
 Main unit:
1435A-V signal generator 9kHz~3GHz
1435B-V signal generator 9kHz~6GHz
 Standard:
No. Designation Description
1 Power cord assembly Standard three-core power cord
2 User manual -
3 Programming manual -
4 Product certificate -
 Option:
Code Designation Function
1435-H01-A 115dB programmable step
attenuator Expand the output power dynamic range.
1435-H02 Analog modulation Increase analog modulation functions, including AM, FM,
ΦM and low frequency output.
1435-H03 Pulse modulation Increase the pulse modulation function with a minimum
pulse width of 100ns.
1435-H04 Narrow pulse modulation Increase the pulse modulation function with a minimum
pulse width of 20ns.
1435-H05
Multi-function function
generator
Add a richer analog modulation signal format.
(Note: The H05 option is available after the H02 analog
modulation option is selected.)
1435-H06 Low phase noise Optimize SSB phase noise, 6GHz@10kHz: -115dBc/Hz.
1435-H08 High power output Increase the maximum output power.
1435-H09 Large modulation bandwidth The internal modulation bandwidth is extended to
200MHz, suitable for the -V series.
1435-H10 High stability time base
option
Internal time base aging rate.
1435-H32 Large-capacity memory of Built-in baseband memory is expanded to 8GB, suitable
F.E.S. Co., Ltd.
1000/24, P.B. Tower, 8 floor, Sukhumvit 71 Rd., North Klongtan, Wattana, Bangkok 10110
TEL: 02-064-4050 or  02-064-4051  |  FAX: 02-010-4262  |  Email: info@fesupply.com
built-in baseband for the -V series.
1435-H50 Calibration certificate Instrument calibration.
1435-H92 RF output moved to the rear
panel
RF output on rear panel.
1435-H93 Portable handle 3U handle.
1435-H94 Rack mount kit Mounting kit for the upper cabinet.
1435-H95 Aluminum alloy transport
case
High-strength lightweight aluminum alloy transport case
with handle and universal roller for easy transportation.
1435-H98 English kit English panel, English manual, English operation
interface and English operating system.
1435-S01 Arbitrary waveform
mode
Support arbitrary wave data download and playback,
generation of baseband signal or signal playback
1435-S02 Linear Frequency
Modulation (LFM)
Supported intra-pulse linear frequency modulation
function
1435-S03 Gaussian White Noise Supported pure noise generation, additive noise
generation and continuous wave jamming generation
F.E.S. Co., Ltd.
1000/24, P.B. Tower, 8 floor, Sukhumvit 71 Rd., North Klongtan, Wattana, Bangkok 10110
TEL: 02-064-4050 or  02-064-4051  |  FAX: 02-010-4262  |  Email: info@fesupply.com